
Annex B 

West Oxfordshire District Council 

WODC Programme of Meetings 2025/2026 

 

June 2025   July 2025  
Weds 4 June 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm)  Weds 2 July 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm) 

Mon 9 June 2025 Lowlands (2pm)  Weds 9 July 2025 Executive (2pm) 

Weds 11 June 2025 Executive (2pm)  Mon 14 July 2025 Lowlands (2pm) 

Mon 16 June 2025 Uplands (2pm)  Weds 16 July 2025 Council (2pm) 

Tues 17 June 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am)  Mon 21 July 2025 Uplands (2pm) 

Thurs 26 June 2025 Audit and Governance (6pm)  Tues 22 July 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am) 

     
     

August 2025   September 2025  
Mon 11 Aug 2025 Lowlands (2pm)  Weds 3 Sept 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm) 

Mon 18 Aug 2025 Uplands (2pm)  Mon 8 Sept 2025 Lowlands (2pm) 

Tues 19 Aug 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am)  Weds 10 Sept 2025 Executive (2pm) 

   Mon 15 Sept 2025 Uplands (2pm) 

   Tues 16 Sept 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am) 

   Thurs 25 Sept 2025 Audit and Governance (6pm) 
     

October 2025   November 2025  
Weds 1 Oct 2025 Council (2pm)    

Weds 8 Oct 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm)  Weds 5 Nov 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm) 

Mon 13 Oct 2025 Lowlands (2pm)  Mon 10 Nov 2025 Lowlands (2pm) 

Weds 15 Oct 2025 Executive (2pm)  Weds 12 Nov 2025 Executive (2pm) 

Mon 21 Oct 2025 Uplands (2pm)  Mon 17 Nov 2025 Uplands (2pm) 

Tues 21 Oct 2025 Licensing Sub Committee (10am)  Tues 18 Nov 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am) 

   Thurs 27 Nov 2025 Audit and Governance (6pm) 

     

     

     

     

     
     



Notes: (1) Unless otherwise stated, meetings held at the Council Offices, Woodgreen, Witney; (2) Programme subject to change - for further information contact Democratic Services: Tel: 01993 861000 or 

email: democratic.services@westoxon.gov.uk ; (3) O&S = Overview & Scrutiny Committee; (4) The Leader of the Council may call additional Executive meetings if required; (5) To view agendas, reports and 

minutes, see: www.westoxon.gov.uk/meetings. 

 

December 2025   January 2026  
Weds 3 Dec 2025 Council (2pm)  Wed 7 Jan 2026 

Mon 12 Jan 2026 

Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm) 

Lowlands (2pm) 

Mon 8 Dec 2025 Lowlands (2pm)  Weds 14 Jan 2026 Executive (2pm) 

Weds 10 Dec 2025 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm)  Mon 19 Jan 2026 Uplands (2pm) 

Mon 15 Dec 2025 Uplands (2pm)  Tues 20 Jan 2026 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am) 

Tues 16 Dec 2025 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am)  Thurs 22 Jan 2026  Audit and Governance (6pm) 

Weds 17 Dec 2025 Executive (2pm)  Weds 28 Jan 2026 Council (2pm) 

     
     

February 2026   March 2026  
Weds 4 Feb 2026 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm)  Weds 4 March 2026 Overview and Scrutiny (5.30pm) 

Mon 9 Feb 2026 Lowlands (2pm)  Mon 9 March 2026 Lowlands (2pm) 

Weds 11 Feb 2026 Executive (2pm)  Weds 11 March 2026 Executive (2pm) 

Mon 16 Feb 2026 Uplands (2pm)  Mon 16 March 2026 Uplands (2pm) 

Tues 17 Feb 2026 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am)  Tues 17 March 2026 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am) 

Weds 25 Feb 2026 Council (2pm)  Thurs 19 March 2026 Audit and Governance (6pm) 

   Weds 25 March 2026 Council (2pm) 

     
     

April 2026   May 2026  
Mon 13 April 2026 Lowlands (2pm)  Weds 20 May 2026 Annual Council (2pm) 

Mon 20 April 2026 Uplands (2pm)    

Tues 21 April 2026 Licensing Sub-Committee (10am)  
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